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411280
411281
411286
411303
411348
411441
411964
411965
411966
411967
412007
412201
412202
412204
412283
412284
412285
412385
412387
412398
412399
412504
412560
412566

EAST TULSA DODGE INC
EAST TULSA DODGE INC
SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET
TULSA BRAKE & CLUTCH
MEDSAFE

MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA
FUEL MANAGERS INC

EVE INCORPORATED

EVE INCORPORATED
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
XPEDX TULSA

TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
EVE INCORPORATED .
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
WELDON PARTS INC
DIAMOND P FOREST PRODUCTS
EVE INCORPORATED

T P AUTO SUPPLY

A-1 CHRYSLER AUTO PARTS
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
WELDON PARTS INC
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
O' REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
FARM PLAN

2003 - 2004 PARK FUND

401096
401148

402568

403950
405554
405557
405558
405588

406796

407085
407331
407641
407691
408079
408087
408106
408376
408820
409158
409232
409248
409540
409570
409597
409604
409870
409874
410081
410081
410580
410805
411249
411273
411277
411331
411625
411775
412066
412352
412495
412496
412731
412734
412920

REX PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
REX PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT
ROSS K TRUCKING
MID-SOUTH PETROLEUM
TOTAL RADIO INC

GRAY'S WHOLESALE TIRE
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM
SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO
SUPERIOR STUCCO INC
STARTERS BOX LP

HOLLIDAY SAND & GRAVEL CO
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION
DYNA SYSTEMS

LESCO INC

MIDWEST PEST CONTROL CO
ARNOLD ELECTRIC INC

ROSS K TRUCKING

AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM

EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL

- TRUE TURF

JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC

B W I SPRINGFIELD MO
LESLIES POOL SUPPLIES
SECURITAS SECURITY
SECURITAS SECURITY

U S CELLULAR

DYNA SYSTEMS

JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC
SYSCO

FRONTIER PRODUCE INC
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
PROFESSIONAL TURF
MILTONA TURF PRODUCTS
CORPORATE EXPRESS
SHERWIN WILLIAMS
REASOR'S INC

REASOR'S INC

CITY OF TULSA

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY

EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES -
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
OPERATING SUPPLIES

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES

PURCHASE FOR RESALE |

PURCHASE FOR RESALE
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
DATA PROCESSING SERV
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE
RECREATIONAL & ED.
SECURITY SERVICE
SECURITY SERVICE
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
UTILITY SERVICES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
UTILITY SERVICES
CLOTHING & UNIFORM
OPERATING SUPPLIES

490.60
55.28
1,280.99
1,070.34
270.12
311.20
8,089.04
126.21
142.76
27.84
62.48
56.52
273.08
54.90
13.98
133.00
36.08
53.92
100.00
386.40
188.80
76.70
237.48
46.08

766.00
66.90
251.00
588.00
144.52
254.63
185.75
274.26
107.61
71.04
5,550.00
600.00
598.71
303.66
292.57
92.80
270.00
304.98
252.00
165.85
399.16
2.25
143.94
122.53
215.80
98.00
689.90
405.00
150.00
439.10
175.23
152.50
229.34
54.05
133.76
87.87
184.41
16.49
253.47
97.83
98.85
2,989.18
269.60
223.88




