Monday, I	March 1, 2004 - Continued		•
411000	DAGE EVILOA DODOD DAG		
411280	EAST TULSA DODGE INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	490.60
411281	EAST TULSA DODGE INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	55.28
411286	SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	1,280.99
411303	TULSA BRAKE & CLUTCH	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	1,070.34
411348	MEDSAFE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	270.12
411441	MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	311.20
411964	FUEL MANAGERS INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	8,089.04
411965	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	126.21
411966	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	142.76
411967	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	27.84
412007	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	62.48
412201	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	56.52
412202	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	273.08
412204	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	54.90
412283	WELDON PARTS INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	13.98
412284	DIAMOND P FOREST PRODUCTS	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	133.00
412285	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	36.08
412385	T P AUTO SUPPLY		53.92
1		EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	
412387	A-1 CHRYSLER AUTO PARTS	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	100.00
412398	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	386.40
412399	WELDON PARTS INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	188.80
412504	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	76.70
412560	O' REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	237.48
412566	FARM PLAN	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	46.08
		·	
<u> 2003 - 20</u>	04 PARK FUND		
401096	REX PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	766.00
401148	_		66.90
402568	REX PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT		251.00
403950	ROSS K TRUCKING	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	588.00
405554	MID-SOUTH PETROLEUM	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	144.52
405557	TOTAL RADIO INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	254.63
405558	GRAY'S WHOLESALE TIRE	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	
	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	
405588			
406796	SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	107.61
407085	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	71.04
407331	SUPERIOR STUCCO INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	The state of the s
407641	STARTERS BOX LP	DATA PROCESSING SERV	600.00
	HOLLIDAY SAND & GRAVEL CO		598.71
408079	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	303.66
408087	DYNA SYSTEMS	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	292.57
408106	LESCO INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	92.80
408376	MIDWEST PEST CONTROL CO	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	270.00
408820	ARNOLD ELECTRIC INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	304.98
409158	ROSS K TRUCKING	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	252.00
409232	AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM	OPERATING SUPPLIES	165.85
409248	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	399.16
409540	EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	2.25
	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	143.94
	TRUE TURF	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE	122.53
	JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	215.80
409604		AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES	98.00
409870	B W I SPRINGFIELD MO		
409874	LESLIES POOL SUPPLIES	RECREATIONAL & ED.	689.90
410081	SECURITAS SECURITY	SECURITY SERVICE	405.00
410081		SECURITY SERVICE	150.00
410580	U S CELLULAR	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	439.10
410805	DYNA SYSTEMS	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	175.23
411249	JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	152.50
411273	SYSCO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	229.34
411277	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	54.05
411331	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER	UTILITY SERVICES	133.76
411625	PROFESSIONAL TURF	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	87.87
411775	MILTONA TURF PRODUCTS	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	184.41
412066	CORPORATE EXPRESS	OFFICE SUPPLIES	16.49
412352	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	253.47
412495	REASOR'S INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	97.83
412496	REASOR'S INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	98.85
412731	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	2,989.18
1		CLOTHING & UNIFORM	269.60
412734	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL		269.60 223.88
412920	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	440.00
I			